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

HOUSE LOTS
CALABASH-Corner lot, Riverview Rd. (within walking distance to

n: v

WILDWOOD VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT-Lots 19 & 23.each $14,500.

WILDWOOD VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT-Lots 33 & 34 $12,500.OCEAN FOREST SUBDIVISION-Lot #50 with septic permit, $12,900.
COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

. ASH-HWY. 130 WEST-Lots and acreage available with some owner
financing.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY FOR LEASE
ASH-HWY. 130 WEST-4,000 sq. ft. building

3-stcry home, approximately 2500 sq. ft., sitting on waterway with SeaAire Canal in front. 4 BR, 3 full baths, fireplace, 2 covered porches,open deck and private boat dock. Priced to sell with excellent financingavailable $249,500.
HOME

WOOD DUCK DEVELOPMENT-LIKE NEW, 3 BR, 2 baths, approx¬imately 1400 sq. ft., sitting on 2 lots, with assumable loan $45,000.

Calabash River)
MARLEE ACRES-Camelot Dr., Lot 22

$24,500.
$16,500.

MOBILE HOME LOTS

WATERWAY HOME

BETH SIMMONS, BIC
C1991 THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

r

11 RICHMOND STREET
New listing! 4-BR, 2-bath canal home. One-owner, never rented.

In excellent condition with lots of extras. Fireplace, screened
porch, enclosed garage, extra large master bedroom. Recentlypainted and landscaped. On concrete canal with boat dock. A
must see! $135,000.

? U/viV;
THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP

BETTY WILLIAMSON
KIM LOWE

FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT

1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

PEARL BAY I-Neu>ly-bullt. bright, cedar contemporary home with 3 BR. 2 baths,breakfast nook, formal dining room and 2<ar garage. Buy now and choose yourown colors. Ownerfinancing possible. Located between Calabash and Sunset. 1 12milefrom Intracoastal Waterway. $94,500. MS093. Bill Robertson.
BRIERWOOD ESTATES-New listing. Gracious 2-story. 3 BR. 2-1/2 baths, extralarge walk-in closets, crown mouldings. gourmet kitchen and 2-car garage.$245.000. MS105. Thorn Arnold.
SHERROW ESTATES-Full of potential. Private master suite sets off this cedarranch-style home. One-owner care, quiet street. 3 BR, 3 baths, formal dining room,skylight. . "granny" suite and 2<ar garage wlelectric door opener. $89,900. MS029.TJ. Spach.
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE NORTH-Eye-catching economical find for shrewdbuyer. 2-BR, 2-bath condo, spiral staircase to upper bedroom, heat pump, modernkitchen, washer/dryer Included. $59,490. MSI 04. Virginia Loester.
GOOSE CREEK-Southern style comforts In (his large 2-story home overlookingmarsh and creek. 5 BR. 3-1 /2 baths, large fireplace, hardwood floors. Jacuzzi Inmaster bath, wrap around deck. $1 79,500. MS092. Hugh Munday.
SUNSET BEACH-lsland pleasures. Attractive beach house planned for comfort.Fireplace. 4 BR. 2 baths, wood paneling, deck and screened porch. $105,000.BC09I Belle Hewson.

LOTS AND
BPJCKLANDDVO-2 lots, each $45,000.
BONAPARTE RETREAT D-from $20,500.
COUNTRY MEADOWS-from $8,000.
HOLDEN BEACHAREA-from $3,500.
INLET PARK-2 lots leach) $35,000.
LANDING n-$ 18.500.
LANDING in-$ 12,500.
LOCKWOOD FOLLY-49 acres. $115,000.
LOCKWOOD FOLLY-28 acres. $55.000.

LOCKWOOD FOLLY GOLF RESORT-
$54,500.

ACREAGE
MARSH COVES 12,500.
OCEAN PlNES-336 acres. $45,000.
PEARL BAY 1-2 lots each $19,900.
SEASIDES 1 9,900.
SEASIDE STATIONS 1 8.500.
SHALLOTTE-2 adj. lots. $31,000.
SHALLOTTE POINT-9.64 acres. $45,000.
SHALLOTTE POfYT^rom $ 1 0,000.
SUNSET BEACHJrom $38,000.
TWIN LAKESS34.500.
WATERWAY-2 lots. $140,000.

QniuMy-t=t* nnt
SUNSET REALTY

502 N. Sunset Btvd
Sunset Beach. NC 28459

(919)579-1000Toll Free (600)451-2102

OPEN 7 DAYS 9-5

Put your trust in (ml
Number One.® fl=®
Cl 988 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
as trustee for the NAF® and ~ " trademarksof Century 21 Real Estate Corporation ^Equal Housing Opportunity. W
EACH OFFICE IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED ANO OPERATED

©1991 TX ftftU\SW!CX BCACOS

BRIERWOOD
GOLF CLUB
BV OWNER

Spacious 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, LR, DR, E-l-K, family
room, fireplace, Jacuzzi, 2-car
garage, city water and sewers.

754-5309

1 FOR SALE 5
SBY owners
£ New. spotless 2 and 3-BR 3
g marina townhouses on |rSi Intracoastal Waterway In North ^
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